
FROM:

777Sign
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Austin Ruple
3909 W Justice Rd

CABOT, AR 72023

USPS DELIVER TO:
Austin Ruple
3909 W Justice Rd

CABOT, AR 72023

CUST REF: PK-5265463780311172485-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
79

9

FedEx Tracking ID# 2883 8257 0263
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 2883 8257 0263

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8155 8023 9880 21


